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Building Permits

Printed: 12/1/2023

PERMIT
PERMIT - PARCEL CONTRACTOR ADDRESS PROJECT CODE UNITS VALUE _

2023-0153-BLDR
2023-0159-BLDR
2023-0160-BLDR
2023-0161-BLDR
2023-0162-BLDR
2023-0163-BLDR
2023-0164-BLDR
2023-0037-COMNEW
2023-0035-COMNEW
2023-0036-COMNEW
2023-0038-COMNEW
2023-0039-COMNEW
2023-0040-COMNEW
2023-0034-COMNEW
2023-0041-COMNEW
2023-0017-ER
0035-2023-ELEC-C
0036-2023-ELEC-C
0032-2023-ELEC-C
0033-2023-ELEC-C
0034-2023-ELEC-C
0037-2023-ELEC-C
0038-2023-ELEC-C
0014-2023-FS
0015-2023-FS
0064-2023-HVAC-R
0065-2023-HVAC-R
0066-2023-HVAC-R
0067-2023-HVAC-R
0068-2023-HVAC-R
0069-2023-HVAC-R
0070-2023-HVAC-R
0071-2023-HVAC-R
0072-2023-HVAC-R
0073-2023-HVAC-R
0074-2023-HVAC-R
0075-2023-HVAC-R
0035-2023-P-C
0034-2023-P-C
0036-2023-P-C
0037-2023-P-C
0038-2023-P-C
0039-2023-P-C
0024-2023-P-R
0028-2023-SIGN
0030-2023-SIGN

02-Nov-23
06-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
10-Nov-23
21-Nov-23
21-Nov-23
30-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
20-Nov-23
21-Nov-23
27-Nov-23
28-Nov-23
29-Nov-23
21-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
14-Nov-23
20-Nov-23
29-Nov-23
30-Nov-23
30-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
07-Nov-23
08-Nov-23
08-Nov-23
02-Nov-23
02-Nov-23
09-Nov-23
15-Nov-23
29-Nov-23
30-Nov-23
27-Nov-23
08-Nov-23
21-Nov-23

B-597-21
B-770-34
B-250-2
B-367-52
B-1238
B-2828
B-2877
B-336
B-336
B-336
B-249
B-131
B-1713
B-349-129
B-317-1-2
B-131
B-336
B-336
B-336
B-336
B-336
B-249
B-317-1-2
B-186-1
B-3006
B-702
B-161-2
B-348-90
B-204-4
B-2026
B-255
B-1399
B-1884
B-1321
B-161-2
B-117-2
B-117-2
B-430-1
B-433-2
B-436
B-3010
B-317-1-2
B-418
B-1968
B-3007
B-113-3

Tom Berceau Construction, LLC

Owner
Craftsman Concrete, LLC

Pouwels Basement Specialists, LLC

Owner

B & B Basement Repairs, LLC
Custom Fence, Inc.

Forest Construction Co.
Forest Construction Co.
Forest Construction Co.
Miller Buildings

Smet Construction

TL Construction Management

AscendTek LLC

Bayland Buildings, Inc.
Smet Construction

J&M Electric

J&M Electric

J&M Electric

J&M Electric

J&M Electric

Current Electric Services
Northland Electrical Services
Blair Fire Protection
Badgerland Fire Protection
Aquarius Home Services
Wesley Heating & Cooling
Black Haak Heating, Inc.
Sinkler Heating and Cooling
Wesley Heating & Cooling
Sinkler Heating and Cooling
Black Haak Heating, Inc.
Black Haak Heating, Inc.

Vans Heating and Air Conditioning
Apex Heating and Air Conditioning

Aquarius Home Services
Aquarius Home Services
Matt's Services

David Tenor Corp
Dekeyser Construction
The Sprinkler Company

Jossart Brothers

AG Excavating

Integrity Plumbing

Sign Me Up of Wisconsin
Appleton Sign

2103 Bluebill St

1536 Van Rd

1433 Guns St

2674 Crystal Springs Dr
2134 Palmer Ct

2718 Creekwood Cir
2697 Willow Grove Lane
1532 Leona St G

1532 Leona St E

1532 Leona St F

1353 Lime Kiln Rd Bldg 2
2240 Klondike Rd
2563 Development Dr
1943 Commercial Way
3131 Monroe Rd
2240 Klondike Rd
1532 Leona St A

1532 Leona St B

1532 Leona St E

1532 Leona St

1532 Leona St

1353 Lime Kiln Rd
3131 Monroe Rd
3425 Willow Rd

2298 Costco Wy

2017 Hazen Rd

2971 Manitowoc Rd
2144 Kay Marie Rd
3210 Manitowoc Rd
3133 Barley Ci

1331 Bellevue St
3177 Emory St

2474 Ontario Rd

2891 Conesta Dr
2971 Manitowoc Rd
2183 Klondike Rd
2185 Klondike Rd
1836 Industrial Dr
1854 Industrial Dr
1800 Sal St

2193 Monroe Rd
3131 Monroe Rd
1710 Industrial Dr
1597 Mcrae Pl

2276 Costco Wy

2442 Costco Wy
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RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
DRIVEWAY EXPANSION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
SHED

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
FENCE

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

COMMERCIAL BLDG ADD.
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
ANTENNAE

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

EROSION CONTROL
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
FIRE SPRINKLER

FIRE SPRINKLER
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
SIGN

SIGN
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$45,000.00
$1,800.00
$8,000.00
$6,100.00
$5,000.00
$11,960.00
$15,000.00
$81,000.00
$114,000.00
$124,000.00
$90,000.00
$2,325,000.00
$20,000.00
$40,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$1,100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$5,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,220.00
$5,498.00
$17,000.00
$8,120.00
$3,500.00
$4,600.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,875.00
$9,784.00
$7,700.00
$8,000.00
$12,995.00
$8,000.00
$11,450.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$1,323.00
$45,000.00
$12,000.00

$323.00
$50.00
$25.00
$43.00
$50.00
$84.00
$40.00
$179.00
$271.00
$248.00
$448.00
$1,584.00
$220.00
$500.00
$853.00
$350.00
$332.00
$286.00
$157.00
$138.00
$83.00
$299.00
$497.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$592.00
$113.00



PERMIT
PERMIT DATE PARCEL CONTRACTOR ADDRESS PROJECT CODE UNITS VALUE _

0029-2023-SIGN 21-Nov-23 B-113-2-1 Jones Sign 2465 Monroe Rd SIGN 8 $46,643.00 $491.00
0031-2023-SIGN 22-Nov-23 B-3006 Creative Sign Company 2298 Costco Wy SIGN 8 0 $14,040.00 $98.00
000055-2023-UDC 17-Nov-23 B-3000 Apple Tree, LLC 2448 Orion Ci SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING 1 1 $393,900.00 $764.00
000056-2023-UDC 17-Nov-23 B-2919 CRI Development 2564 Willow Ct SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING 1 1 $320,000.00 $730.00

November 2023 YEAR-TO-DATE TOTALS
NO. NO. o
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION NO. PERMITS NO. UNITS VALUE . . TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION PERMITS UNITS TO-DATE VALUE 9 /o
R1 1 2 2 $713,900 B ui |d in g R1 55 55 $19,079,000
R2 2 0 0 $0 R2 1 2 $750,000
R3 3 0 0 $0 . R3 0 0 $0
RES. ALTER 4 4 0 $64,860 Permits RES. ALTER 45 0 $1,174,794 m
RES. GARAGE 5 0 0 $0 RES. GARAGE 3 0 $99,000
COMM. BLDG. 6 6 0 $3,734,000 Summa ry COMM. BLDG. 25 0 $23,256,183
COMM. ALTER 7 2 0 $60,000 COMM. ALTER 17 0 $1,735,461 In Value from
MISC. 8 36 0 $328,048 MISC. 424 0 $10,179,593 .

COLUMN TOTALS 50 2 $4,901,708 COLUMN TOTALS 570 57 $s6,272,031 | Previous Month
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